
Figure a-1

Annualized change in Average Hourly Earnings, deflated using CPI and PCE, 
by occupation
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Source: BLS.

Note: Percent change between the fourth quarter of 2019 through 2022 and Q2 2023 is adjusted to reflect an 
annual growth rate.

Appendix figures for "Have workers gotten a raise?"



Figure a-2

Annualized change in Average Hourly Earnings, deflated using CPI and PCE, 
by industry

Leisure Trade, 
transport.,

utilities

Other Manuf. Edu., 
health

Construction Prof. and 
business

Financial Info.

Deflated 
using CPI

PCE

A. Q4 2019–Q2 2023

0

−2

2

4

Pe
rc

en
t 

ch
an

ge

B. Q4 2020–Q2 2023

0

−2

2

4

Pe
rc

en
t 

ch
an

ge

C. Q4 2021–Q2 2023

0

−2

2

4

Pe
rc

en
t 

ch
an

ge

D. Q4 2022–Q2 2023

0

−2

2

4

Pe
rc

en
t 

ch
an

ge

Source: BLS.

Note: Percent change between the fourth quarter of 2019 through 2022 and Q2 2023 is adjusted to reflect an 
annual growth rate.



Figure a-3

Annualized change in the ECI, deflated using CPI and PCE, by industry
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Source: BLS.

Note: Percent change between the fourth quarter of 2019 through 2022 and Q2 2023 is adjusted to reflect an 
annual growth rate.



Figure a-4

Annualized change in Weekly Earnings, deflated using CPI and PCE, by 
income percentile
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Note: Percent change between the fourth quarter of 2019 through 2022 and Q2 2023 is adjusted to reflect an 
annual growth rate.



Figure a-5

Annual median Household Income, deflated using CPI and PCE  
(2022 dollars), 2000–2022
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau.

Note: Median Household Income data is available through 2022.



Figure a-6

Average Hourly Earnings, deflated using CPI and PCE (2022 dollars), by 
occupation, Q1 2006–Q2 2023
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Note: Average Hourly Earnings begins in Q1 2006 due to data availability.



Figure a-7

Average Hourly Earnings, by industry, deflated using CPI and PCE  
(2022 dollars), Q1 2006–Q2 2023
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Source: BLS

Note: Average Hourly Earnings begins in Q1 2006 due to data availability.



Figure a-8

ECI, by industry, deflated using CPI and PCE (2022 levels), Q1 2001–Q2 2023
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Figure a-9

Weekly Earnings, by income percentile, deflated using CPI and PCE  
(2022 dollars), Q1 2000–Q2 202
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